The Richard T. Gosser Scholarship Awards Program was established in 1962 and is named in honor of the late U. A. W. Vice President and Former Region 2-B Director Richard T. Gosser.

332 students of Region 2-B, U.A.W. members have benefited from these scholarships, including the twelve recipients of a \$10,000.00 award each, in May of 2017.

Schedule of Events

- 7:00 A.M. Diving Range open
- 8:00 A.M. Registration Tee Assignments
- 9:00 A.M. Shotgun Start Raffle Tickets Available Driving Range Open
- 3:00 P.M. Awards Banquet Raffle Winners Drawn

Richard T. Gosser Scholarship Invitational Golf Classic Committee

Jack Sizemore Lloyd Mahaffey Vince Lindeman Tom Sandercock Steve Peebles Ken Alexander Karen Baron Jason Turner Sherri Jackson Wayne Blanchard Tricia Geiger



14th Annual Richard T. Gosser Scholarship Golf Classic Invitational



Thunderbird Hills Golf Club Huron, Ohio July 30, 2017

Sponsorship Opportunities

Corporate Team Sponsor Package - \$1,000.00

- * Includes 18 holes of golf for four players with carts
- * Team Photograph
- * A sign identifying your organization displayed at the course
- * Lunch & Dinner
- * Recognition at the dinner banquet
- * Limit 72 Teams (Others will be put on waiting list)

Classic Hole Sponsorship Package - \$200.00

- * A sign identifying your organization displayed on course
- * Recognition at the dinner banquet

Please make checks payable and mail to: Richard T. Gosser Scholarship Fund Attention: Wayne Blanchard 1691 Woodlands Drive Maumee, OH 43537

For more information:

Call: 419-893-4677 or E-Mail: Tbauders@uaw.net

Space is limited so act now!

	Regist	ration		Entry: Course: Office use only
Prizes, Prizes, Prizes Top Three Finishing Teams (North and South Courses) Longest Drive	Sponsor	rship:	 Team Sponsor Classic Hole Spo Donation 	nsor
Closest to the Pin	Signage: The sign should read as listed above Please type or Print Clearly:			
	Local Union/Company Name/Team Sponsor Captain's E-Mail Address			
	Captain (Name)			
Proceeds benefit the	Address City/State/Zip			
Richard T. Gosser Scholarship Fund	Daytime Phone Number Player #2 (Name)			
This organization is tax exempt 501(C) 3 organization.	Player #3 (Name) Player #4 (Name)			
/tb:opeiu494	ſ	Entries) must be received e recognition.	by July 15, 2017